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HR 6034
Palestinian Authority Educational Curriculum Transparency Act

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Jun 7, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Jun 7, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/6034 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Young, David [R-IA-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: IA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (6 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Curbelo, Carlos [R-FL-26] R · FL Jul 17, 2018

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Sep 25, 2018

Rep. Rokita, Todd [R-IN-4] R · IN Oct 2, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Jun 7, 2018

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Jun 7, 2018) 

Palestinian Authority Educational Curriculum Transparency Act

This bill directs the Department of State to report annually to Congress on curricula used in schools controlled by the

Palestinian Authority (PA) or the United Nations Relief and Works Agency for Palestine Refugees in the Near East

(UNRWA) in the West Bank and Gaza, including determinations of whether: (1) violent or intolerant content toward other

nations or ethnic groups has been removed; (2) the PA and UNRWA are reforming such curricula to conform with United

Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization standards; and (3) the PA or UNRWA is using U.S. assistance

to fund dissemination of such curricula.

The State Department shall make such reports publicly available.

Actions Timeline

Jun 7, 2018: Introduced in House
Jun 7, 2018: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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